
2021 Panorama Days 5k Run/Walk - August 7, 2021
OVERALL RACE RESULTS

Ovrl LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1 Hoppe Kal Panora, IA 16 276 18:34:00

2 Arasmith Bo Guthrie Center, IA 15 262 19:58:00

3 Timmerman Geneva Earlham, IA 17 243 20:46:00

4 Arganbright Nick Leawood, KS 51 244 20:59:00

5 Andersen Trisha Ames, IA 47 268 21:57:00

6 Andersen Keira Ames, IA 13 267 22:00:00

7 Carroll Tucker Guthrie Center, IA 15 375 23:16:00

8 Fraizer Michael West Des Moines, IA 50 259 23:32:00

9 Norman Avery Stuart, IA 17 269 23:35:00

10 Fe� Mary Panora, IA 13 275 23:37:00

11 Hoppe Landon Clive, IA 14 373 23:44:00

12 Young Harrison Clive, IA 10 300 23:52:00

13 Andersen Jim Ames, IA 59 266 24:04:00

14 Zajicek Grant Panora, IA 23 297 24:10:00

15 Thornberry Cur�s Panora, IA 50 261 24:18:00

16 Doran Amanda Yale, IA 42 298 24:41:00

17 Thompson Tiffany Huxley, IA 47 241 24:51:00

18 Fulton Liam Johnston, IA 9 264 25:10:00

19 Harney Bri�any Woodward, IA 31 250 25:13:00

20 Fulton Lacy Johnston, IA 40 265 25:16:00

21 Neligh Kylie Woodbine, IA 15 238 25:53:00

22 Newell Claire Waukee, IA 16 248 26:00:00

23 Olberding David Ankeny, IA 50 291 26:27:00

24 Laughery Mark Yale, IA 57 240 26:52:00

25 Kra� Melanie West Des Moines, IA 39 279 27:22:00

26 Weber Tonya Carroll, IA 44 257 27:32:00

27 Fraizer Lisa West Des Moines, IA 50 260 27:46:00

28 Kra� Zachary West Des Moines, IA 41 290 28:10:00

29 Laughery Carol Yale, IA 56 239 28:45:00

30 Cas�le Brian Urbandale, IA 57 252 28:56:00

31 Rupp Tyler Johnston, IA 36 288 29:02:00

32 Rupp Aubrey johnston, IA 37 287 29:07:00

33 Strehle Valerie Panora, IA 35 281 29:11:00

34 Warnock Shelby Des Moines, IA 35 282 29:11:00

35 Knudsen Rod Panora, IA 43 247 30:10:00

36 Hoppe Lylah Clive, IA 11 372 30:48:00

37 Chaloupka Jessica Yale, IA 31 255 33:05:00

38 Bahrenfus Avery Panora, IA 15 246 33:39:00

39 Downing Kegan Panora, IA 30 249 34:26:00

40 Burchfield Gryffin Katy, TX 15 258 35:16:00

41 Bates Garre� West Des Moines, IA 27 274 35:24:00

42 Bois Megan Panora, IA 46 263 35:39:00

43 Richey Maddy Panora, IA 14 251 35:53:00

44 Bates Wilbur Panora, IA 77 272 36:29:00

45 Mills Ava LaPorte City, IA 15 256 36:53:00

46 Firehammer Kellsey Ankeny, IA 23 292 37:21:00

47 Firehammer Jake Ankeny, IA 25 293 37:21:00

48 Duree Brenda Panora, IA 63 278 37:28:00

49 Donovan Dylan Panora, IA 13 286 40:35:00

50 Donovan Emily Panora, IA 41 285 43:41:00

51 Lewis Kellie Guthrie Center, IA 43 280 43:41:00

52 Sebern Kari Panora, IA 41 283 45:27:00

53 Hammerstrom Sarah Panora, IA 41 284 45:27:00

54 Northrup Amy Griswold, IA 59 271 49:52:00

55 Pi�s Julie Panora, IA 61 270 49:52:00

56 Loeffelholz Alecia Carroll, IA 40 374 50:37:00

57 Fredrickson Joan Yale, IA 58 296 51:36:00

58 Meinecke Pa�y Panora, IA 61 295 51:36:00

59 Wendl Linda Panora, IA 71 277 56:28:00

60 Smith JoAnn Panora, IA 79 242 56:28:00

61 Fink Dani Panora, IA 31 289 57:58:00

62 Schreck Tricia Guthrie Center, IA 37 294 57:58:00

63 Garrbe� Amy Panora, IA 52 253 66:00:00

64 Christofferson Liz Yale, IA 52 254 66:00:00

65 Louk Bev Yale, IA 55 299 66:00:00

66 Thompson Allyah Huxley, IA 15 245 NT

67 Bates Susan Panora, IA 75 273 NT

AGE BRACKETS

0-9 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1ST Fulton Liam Johnston, IA 9 264 25:10:00

10-19 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Malel Hoppe Kal Panora, IA 16 276 18:34:00

2nd MaleArasmith Bo Guthrie Center, IA 15 262 19:58:00

1st FemaleTimmerman Geneva Earlham, IA 17 243 20:46:00

2nd FemaleAndersen Keira Ames, IA 13 267 22:00:00

Carroll Tucker Guthrie Center, IA 15 375 23:16:00

Norman Avery Stuart, IA 17 269 23:35:00

Fe� Mary Panora, IA 13 275 23:37:00

Hoppe Landon Clive, IA 14 373 23:44:00

Young Harrison Clive, IA 10 300 23:52:00

Neligh Kylie Woodbine, IA 15 238 25:53:00

Newell Claire Waukee, IA 16 248 26:00:00

Hoppe Lylah Clive, IA 11 372 30:48:00

Bahrenfus Avery Panora, IA 15 246 33:39:00

Burchfield Gryffin Katy, TX 15 258 35:16:00

Richey Maddy Panora, IA 14 251 35:53:00

Mills Ava LaPorte City, IA 15 256 36:53:00

Donovan Dylan Panora, IA 13 286 40:35:00

Thompson Allyah Huxley, IA 15 245 NT

20-29 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Zajicek Grant Panora, IA 23 297 24:10:00

2nd Bates Garre� West Des Moines, IA 27 274 35:24:00

Firehammer Kellsey Ankeny, IA 23 292 37:21:00

Firehammer Jake Ankeny, IA 25 293 37:21:00

30-39 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Harney Bri�any Woodward, IA 31 250 25:13:00

2nd Kra� Melanie West Des Moines, IA 39 279 27:22:00

Rupp Tyler Johnston, IA 36 288 29:02:00

Rupp Aubrey johnston, IA 37 287 29:07:00

Strehle Valerie Panora, IA 35 281 29:11:00

Warnock Shelby Des Moines, IA 35 282 29:11:00

Chaloupka Jessica Yale, IA 31 255 33:05:00

Downing Kegan Panora, IA 30 249 34:26:00

Fink Dani Panora, IA 31 289 57:58:00

Schreck Tricia Guthrie Center, IA 37 294 57:58:00

40-49 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Andersen Trisha Ames, IA 47 268 21:57:00

2nd Doran Amanda Yale, IA 42 298 24:41:00

Thompson Tiffany Huxley, IA 47 241 24:51:00

Fulton Lacy Johnston, IA 40 265 25:16:00

Weber Tonya Carroll, IA 44 257 27:32:00

Kra� Zachary West Des Moines, IA 41 290 28:10:00

Knudsen Rod Panora, IA 43 247 30:10:00

Bois Megan Panora, IA 46 263 35:39:00

Donovan Emily Panora, IA 41 285 43:41:00

Lewis Kellie Guthrie Center, IA 43 280 43:41:00

Hammerstrom Sarah Panora, IA 41 284 45:27:00

Sebern Kari Panora, IA 41 283 45:27:00

Loeffelholz Alecia Carroll, IA 40 374 50:37:00

50-59 YR LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Arganbright Nick Leawood, KS 51 244 20:59:00

2nd Fraizer Michael West Des Moines, IA 50 259 23:32:00

Andersen Jim Ames, IA 59 266 24:04:00

Thornberry Cur�s Panora, IA 50 261 24:18:00

Olberding David Ankeny, IA 50 291 26:27:00

Laughery Mark Yale, IA 57 240 26:52:00

Fraizer Lisa West Des Moines, IA 50 260 27:46:00

Laughery Carol Yale, IA 56 239 28:45:00

Cas�le Brian Urbandale, IA 57 252 28:56:00

Northrup Amy Griswold, IA 59 271 49:52:00

Fredrickson Joan Yale, IA 58 296 51:36:00

Garrbe� Amy Panora, IA 52 253 66:00:00

Christofferson Liz Yale, IA 52 254 66:00:00

Louk Bev Yale, IA 55 299 66:00:00

60-69 LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Duree Brenda Panora, IA 63 278 37:28:00

2nd Pi�s Julie Panora, IA 61 270 49:52:00

Meinecke Pa�y Panora, IA 61 295 51:36:00

70-79 LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY & STATE AGE BIB # Min:Sec:00

1st Bates Wilbur Panora, IA 77 272 36:29:00

2nd �e Wendl Linda Panora, IA 71 277 56:28:00

2nd �e Smith JoAnn Panora, IA 79 242 56:28:00

Bates Susan Panora, IA 75 273 NT
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